maandag t/m vrijdag
Alleen geldig: 27 oktober 2024 - 14 december 2024

7 richting Centraal Station Syntus Utrechtdlp

GROUP™,

Amersfoort, Station Vathorst 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28
Amersfoort, Vrouwenpolder 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28
Amersfoort, Damespolder 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 08:00 08:30 08:59 09:29
Amersfoort, Grenspolder 06:00 06:30 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:00 09:30
Amersfoort, Riesenberg 06:01 06:31 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:01 09:31
Amersfoort, Bergenboulevard 06:02 06:32 07:03 07:33 08:04 08:34 09:03 09:33
Amersfoort, Drieberg 06:03 06:33 07:05 07:35 08:06 08:36 09:04 09:34
Amersfoort, Finse Mark 06:05 06:35 07:06 07:36 08:07 08:37 09:05 09:35
Amersfoort, Heideweg 06:06 06:36 07:07 07:37 08:09 08:39 09:07 09:37
Amersfoort, De Brand 06:08 06:38 07:10 07:40 08:12 08:42 09:09 09:39
Amersfoort, Tamboerijnstraat 06:09 06:39 07:11 07:41 08:13 08:43 09:10 09:40
Amersfoort, Peutzerf 06:10 06:40 07:12 07:42 08:14 08:44 09:11 09:41
Amersfoort, Sporthal Zielhorst 06:11 06:41 07:13 07:43 08:16 08:46 09:13 09:43
Amersfoort, Trompetstraat 06:12 06:42 07:14 07:44 08:17 08:47 09:14 09:44
Amersfoort, Station Schothorst 06:14 06:44 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:16 09:31 09:46
Amersfoort, Silverstein 06:14 06:44 07:01 07:16 07:32 07:46 08:02 08:20 08:34 08:50 09:04 09:16 09:31 09:46
Amersfoort, Oudegein 06:15 06:45 07:02 07:17 07:33 07:47 08:03 08:21 08:35 08:51 09:05 09:17 09:32 09:47
Amersfoort, Keetje de Rieterf 06:16 06:46 07:03 07:18 07:34 07:48 08:04 08:22 08:36 08:52 09:06 09:18 09:33 09:48
Amersfoort, Boomrijk 06:17 06:47 07:04 07:19 07:35 07:49 08:05 08:23 08:37 08:53 09:07 09:19 09:34 09:49
Amersfoort, Heer Halewijnpad 06:18 06:48 07:05 07:20 07:36 07:50 08:06 08:24 08:38 08:54 09:08 09:20 09:35 09:50
Amersfoort, Sprokenpad 06:19 06:49 07:06 07:21 07:37 07:51 08:07 08:25 08:39 08:55 09:09 09:21 09:36 09:51
Amersfoort, Balladelaan 06:20 06:50 07:07 07:22 07:38 07:52 08:08 08:26 08:40 08:56 09:10 09:22 09:37 09:52
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg 06:21 06:51 07:08 07:23 07:39 07:53 08:09 08:27 08:41 08:57 09:11 09:23 09:38 09:53
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad 06:22 06:52 07:09 07:24 07:40 07:54 08:10 08:28 08:42 08:58 09:12 09:24 09:39 09:54
Amersfoort, Eemplein 06:23 06:53 07:10 07:25 07:41 07:55 08:11 08:29 08:43 08:59 09:13 09:25 09:40 09:55
Amersfoort, Stadhuis 06:25 06:55 07:12 07:27 07:43 07:57 08:13 08:31 08:45 09:01 09:15 09:27 09:42 09:57
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan 06:26 06:56 07:13 07:28 07:44 07:58 08:14 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:29 09:44 09:59

Amersfoort, Centraal Station 06:28 06:58 07:15 07:30 07:46 08:00 08:16 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:31 09:46 10:01



Amersfoort, Station Vathorst
Amersfoort, Vrouwenpolder
Amersfoort, Damespolder
Amersfoort, Grenspolder
Amersfoort, Riesenberg
Amersfoort, Bergenboulevard
Amersfoort, Drieberg
Amersfoort, Finse Mark
Amersfoort, Heideweg
Amersfoort, De Brand
Amersfoort, Tamboerijnstraat
Amersfoort, Peutzerf
Amersfoort, Sporthal Zielhorst
Amersfoort, Trompetstraat
Amersfoort, Station Schothorst
Amersfoort, Silverstein
Amersfoort, Oudegein
Amersfoort, Keetje de Rieterf
Amersfoort, Boomrijk
Amersfoort, Heer Halewijnpad
Amersfoort, Sprokenpad
Amersfoort, Balladelaan
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad
Amersfoort, Eemplein
Amersfoort, Stadhuis
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan
Amersfoort, Centraal Station

10:01
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16

09:58
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31

10:31
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46

10:28
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01

11:01
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16

10:58
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:27
11:29

11:31

11:31
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46

11:28
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:57
11:59
12:01

12:01
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:12
12:14
12:16

11:58
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:07
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:16
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:27
12:29
12:31

12:31
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46

12:28
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:43
12:44
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:01

13:01
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16

12:58
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:27
13:29
13:31



Amersfoort, Station Vathorst
Amersfoort, Vrouwenpolder
Amersfoort, Damespolder
Amersfoort, Grenspolder
Amersfoort, Riesenberg
Amersfoort, Bergenboulevard
Amersfoort, Drieberg
Amersfoort, Finse Mark
Amersfoort, Heideweg
Amersfoort, De Brand
Amersfoort, Tamboerijnstraat
Amersfoort, Peutzerf
Amersfoort, Sporthal Zielhorst
Amersfoort, Trompetstraat
Amersfoort, Station Schothorst
Amersfoort, Silverstein
Amersfoort, Oudegein
Amersfoort, Keetje de Rieterf
Amersfoort, Boomrijk
Amersfoort, Heer Halewijnpad
Amersfoort, Sprokenpad
Amersfoort, Balladelaan
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad
Amersfoort, Eemplein
Amersfoort, Stadhuis
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan
Amersfoort, Centraal Station

13:31
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46

13:28
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:01

14:04
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:19

13:58
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:01
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31

14:31
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46

14:28
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:57
14:59

15:01

15:01
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16

14:58
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:16
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31

15:31
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:46

15:28
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:57
15:59
16:01

16:01
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:14
16:16

15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:13
16:14
16:16
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:27
16:29
l16:31

16:31
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46

16:28
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:43
16:44
16:46
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:57
16:59
17:01



Amersfoort, Station Vathorst
Amersfoort, Vrouwenpolder
Amersfoort, Damespolder
Amersfoort, Grenspolder
Amersfoort, Riesenberg
Amersfoort, Bergenboulevard
Amersfoort, Drieberg
Amersfoort, Finse Mark
Amersfoort, Heideweg
Amersfoort, De Brand
Amersfoort, Tamboerijnstraat
Amersfoort, Peutzerf
Amersfoort, Sporthal Zielhorst
Amersfoort, Trompetstraat
Amersfoort, Station Schothorst
Amersfoort, Silverstein
Amersfoort, Oudegein
Amersfoort, Keetje de Rieterf
Amersfoort, Boomrijk
Amersfoort, Heer Halewijnpad
Amersfoort, Sprokenpad
Amersfoort, Balladelaan
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad
Amersfoort, Eemplein
Amersfoort, Stadhuis
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan
Amersfoort, Centraal Station

17:01
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:16

16:58
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:07
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:13
17:14
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:29
17:31

17:31
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:44
17:46

17:28
17:28
17:29
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:46
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:57
17:59
18:01

18:01
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:12
18:14
18:16

17:58
17:58
17:59
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:10
18:11
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:26
18:28

18:30

18:31
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:44
18:46

18:28
18:28
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:40
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:45
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:56
18:58
19:00

18:58
18:58
18:59
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:10
19:11
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:15
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:26
19:28
19:30

19:28
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:39
19:40
19:42
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:53
19:55

19:58
19:58
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:03
20:04
20:05
20:07
20:08
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:19
20:20
20:22
20:23
20:25

20:39
20:39
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:51

21:09
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:17
21:18
21:19
21:21

21:39
21:39
21:40
21:41
21:42
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:51



Amersfoort, Station Schothorst 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09 00:39

Amersfoort, Silverstein 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09 00:39
Amersfoort, Oudegein 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:10 00:40
Amersfoort, Keetje de Rieterf 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:41
Amersfoort, Boomrijk 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12 00:42
Amersfoort, Heer Halewijnpad 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12 00:42
Amersfoort, Sprokenpad 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43
Amersfoort, Balladelaan 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 00:14 00:44
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 00:45
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:16 00:46
Amersfoort, Eemplein 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:46 00:16 00:46
Amersfoort, Stadhuis 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18 00:48
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19 00:49

Amersfoort, Centraal Station 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:50 00:20 00:50



	7  richting Centraal Station

